
EVSE Contacts 
 
EVSE – INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIERS 

Company Address Contact Info Notes 
OpConnect 
www.opconnect.com  
 

7150 SW Hampton 
St, Ste 111  
Portland, OR 
97223 
USA 

Dexter Turner, CEO 
(503) 553-9106 (mobile) 
(808) 551-2382 (office) 
dturner@opconnect.com 

Submitted a preliminary 
proposal for the project. 
Has been very interested 
in the project and 
engaged in answering 
questions. 

SemaConnect, Inc 
www.semaconnect.com 
 
 

4961 Tesla Drive 
Bowie, MD 20715 
USA 

Eric Smith, NW, Hawaii & BC 
Regional Manager 
p 425-429-3343 
c 303-373-5501 
eric.smith@semaconnect.com 

Has expressed interest in 
the project. May issues 
with compatibility of 
equipment with Majuro 
telecommunications 
networks. 

ChargePoint 
www.chargepoint.com  
 
 

240 East Hacienda 
Avenue 
Campbell, CA 
95008 USA 

Ariane Craig 
ariane.craig@chargepoint.com 
sales@chargepoint.com  
1-408-370-3802 
1-877-370-3802 

Leading EVSE provider in 
the world. 
Great products with 
integrated 
hardware/software 
solutions. 
Very difficult to contact. 
Tried calling and emails 
dozens of times with only 
one email response which 
we responded to and 
never received any follow 
up. 

EVBox 
evbox.com/en/products 
 

335 Madison Ave., 
4th Floor 
Grand Central 
Tech 
New York, NY 
10017, USA 
 

+1 (646) 930-6305 
Email through online form 
only. 

Contacted through 
webform several times. 
No response. 

Greenlots 
www.greenlots.com   

767 S Alameda St, 
Los Angeles, CA 
90021 
USA 
 
1 Commonwealth 
Lane, #09-30, One 
Commonwealth 
Building, Singapore 
149544 

General Sales 
 +1-888-751-8560 
info@greenlots.com 
Asia Pacific Sales or Support 
T. +65 6227 5944 
Micaela Zitske, VAR Channel 
Partner Manager 
(424) 313-1151 ext. 1047 
mzitske@greenlots.com 
 

Contacted several times 
by different means. 
Received a couple of email 
responses, included from 
Micaela Zitske. We 
responded to those emails 
but never received follow 
up. 

Blink 
www.blinkcharging.com  

407 Lincoln Road 
Suite 704 Miami 
Beach, FL 33139 
United States 

(888) 998-2546 
sales@blinkcharging.com  

Contacted multiple times 
by email and through web 
form, with no response. 
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AI POWER (SUZHOU) TECH CO., 
LTD. 
millie.wang@aipowertec.com 

Room 531, Yuanhe 
Plaza, 959 Jiayuan 
Road, Xiangcheng 
District, Suzhou, 
Jiangsu, 215131, 
China 

Mob: +86 183 5125 7353     
Tel: +86 512 6683 4151 
millie.wang@aipowertec.com 

 

 
EVSE- LOCAL MARSHALL ISLANDS CONTRACTORS 
 

Company Address Contact Info Notes 
Bingo Construction- c/o Don Nicodemus  email: bingoconstruction@yahoo.com  
IBCC- c/o Mio Gana  email: miogana_ibcc@yahoo.com  
RMI Builders-c/o Tony Panaguiton  email: toknee_p@yahoo.com.sg  
AC Construction- c/o Chris Bing  email: bingchristopher@yahoo.com  
GMA Construction- c/o Lexus  email: lkhgison@gmail.com  
PII- c/o Bobby Muller  email:  bmuller@piimajuro.com  
Joemar Construction-  c/o Scott Howe  email:  joemardev71@gmail.com  
Lanni Company – c/o Youming Ni  email: majuronym555@gmail.com  
ELM Motors – c/o Henry Lin  Email: elmmotor@gmail.com  
MGAS Motors – c/o Yi Chun Liu  Email: yichun1955@gmail.com  
Alliance Group – c/o Sherwood Tibon  Email: sherwood.tibon@gmail.com  
L&D Plumbing- c/o Dewey Guavis  Email: deweyguavis@mail.com  
Island Eco – c/o Riyad M Mucadam  Email: islandeco@gmail.com  
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